(O Tarkett BALI | BALI 18 000

TEXHUHECKUNE XAPAKTEPUCTUKWN U YCJTOBUNA SKCTIJTYATALUNN

XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

XapakTepucTtuka

Bec

OnuHa

WwrpwnHa

O6Lwasa ToNWwmMHa

MaterialName

BasicPackaging

StandardMultiplicity

NetWeight

Tun gn3anHa

Tnn nokpbITNA

CocTas Bopca

Knacc npumeHeHuns 6bIToBOM

Twmn OCHOBBI

3Ha4yeHune

1550 r/m?

150 c™m

80 c™m

6,5 mm

BALI 0,80X1,50 L 18000 1K

Apyroe

1.2

1.429

TpaAVNLNOHHbIN

TkaHoe

100% PP

23

OXyT



